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Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Discover Gymnastic LG 269.050 65.975 67.700 67.275 68.100
14 2 1

1494 Elizabeth Bridges 9.575 9.600 9.9009.775
1263 Kate McCarthy 9.450 9.850 9.6509.725
1203 Nikka Pavlou 9.425 9.500 9.7009.675
1493 Mila Upchurch 9.425 9.850
1664 Alana Zamora 9.425 9.700
1665 Ila Guzman Barrientos 9.350
1454 Harper Henderson 9.325 9.750 9.6509.450
1161 Kayla Shekari 9.825 9.6509.525
1223 Emily Caughey 9.625 9.650
1434 Maggie Steinheider 9.550
1606 Viva Cintron 9.475

2 AGC LG 267.450 66.000 67.725 66.975 66.750
23 1 5

1482 Madi Halmai 9.525
1250 Mia Alfaro 9.500 9.550 9.6009.650
1229 Emily Struve 9.450 9.850 9.6509.500
1232 Penny Lyons 9.450 9.650
1189 Aline Guerrero Rios 9.400 9.625
1350 Iggy Hillier 9.350
1500 Tessa Conley 9.325 9.600
1728 Ragan Aduddell 9.750
1499 Alexis Hill 9.725
1459 Tate Olver 9.575
1167 Remy Camacho 9.4009.650
1422 Natalie Nefedov 9.5509.575
1248 Bentley Seidel 9.550
1249 Lena Marriott 9.4509.550
1630 Corinne Aljibe 9.500
1421 Eleanor Tucker 9.500

3 Basel's Gym LG 265.500 66.300 66.925 66.125 66.150
31 3 8

1271 Olive Filbert 9.650 9.525 9.200
1670 Zaiah Canto 9.550 9.425 9.6009.600
1351 Camila Escudero 9.550 9.375 9.500
1270 Camila Villanueva 9.500 9.600 9.4509.425
1483 Alexia Lozano 9.450 9.675 9.4009.575
1207 Charlie Johnson 9.350
1172 Lacey Foster 9.250 9.700 9.275
1352 Lailah Dawson 9.625 9.6009.600
1368 Mackenzie Pierce 9.350
1151 Riley Burks 9.300
1437 Vivienne Gordon 9.400
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4 PEARLAND ELITE LG 265.375 66.100 66.025 67.250 66.000
42 7 2

1188 Madison Hornsby 9.600 9.350 9.4009.650
1480 Quinn Fulkerson 9.500 9.5009.550
1417 Mila Deoja 9.475 9.275 9.850
1364 Saige Kelley 9.400 9.450
1128 Blythe Gerratt 9.400
1150 Riley Cuevas 9.375 9.500
1610 Alyssa Thomas 9.350 9.500
1127 Valery Plazas 9.600 9.3509.475
1166 Kayla Guzman 9.575 9.575
1129 Ainsley Ace 9.400 9.550
1329 Hollyn Hamon 9.325 9.4009.600
1286 Riley Buchler 9.400

5 Champions - Texas LG 265.075 65.250 66.675 67.200 65.950
57 5T 3

1268 Valerie Ayala 9.425 9.450 9.250
1130 Nicole Nasr 9.400 9.700 9.475
1233 Emma Ellington 9.350 9.575
1251 Jia Singh 9.325 9.475
1367 Alana Carter 9.250 9.525 9.400
1331 Sarah Broussard 9.250 9.3509.500
1461 Anastasia Paz 9.250 9.500
1288 Zariah Hooks 9.525 9.5509.600
1462 Kilian Lara 9.475 9.700
1389 Ainara Pena Ostos 9.425 9.775
1366 Haley Cooley 9.750
1267 Leticia Melendez 9.625
1424 Annarella Navas 9.200

6 Alamo Heights LG 264.575 65.550 66.675 66.550 65.800
66 5T 6

1164 Kathryn Baker 9.500 9.425 9.4509.550
1328 Ryder Dushane 9.475 9.625 9.5509.475
1385 Ember Bosse 9.425
1327 Ariyah Morrison 9.350 9.3509.425
1125 Drew Martinez 9.325 9.600 9.3009.625
1148 Elsee Fewkes 9.325 9.700 9.475
1435 Clara Bonner 9.150 9.525 9.4009.550
1126 Clare Lohmeier 9.425 9.450
1750 Sienna Clark 9.375 9.400
1187 Zoey Vespe 9.350
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7 SLG LG 262.625 65.850 65.575 67.000 64.200
115 9 4

1134 Karen Nguyen 9.475 9.400 9.0009.550
1292 Julliet Adeliyi 9.450 9.475 9.450
1333 Analeigh Marquez 9.450 9.300
1354 Madison McCray 9.425 9.550
1313 Mia Lozano 9.375 9.0009.525
1314 Anna Huang 9.350 9.300
1393 Trisha Bangad 9.325
1193 Kirsten Olawepo 9.575 9.0009.675
1211 Anabel Costas 9.300 9.550
1133 Madelin Valle 9.300
1175 Shreya Jacob 9.275
1194 Allison Ibarra 9.250 9.525
1113 Isabella Machuca 9.1509.625

8 NWK SPORTS LG 262.450 64.700 66.850 65.550 65.350
78 4 9

1623 Mackenzie Atkinson 9.425 9.2509.475
1602 Madaley Arellano 9.300 9.650 9.250
1661 Dylan Lobrecht 9.300 9.250 9.300
1741 Jessica Taylor 9.225 9.750 9.350
1601 Karlee Perez 9.225 9.625 9.3009.275
1742 Amiya Mortl 9.175 9.700 9.3009.300
1621 Sadie Lopez 9.050 9.475 9.5509.450
1361 Presley Hesseltine 9.400
1761 Athena Garcia 9.3009.525
1704 Mykaela Arellano 9.275

9 Rise Gymnastics LG 260.000 63.825 64.950 66.525 64.700
814 11 7

1491 Anna Roth 9.300 9.100
1121 Lacey Mitchell 9.275 9.225 9.1009.425
1323 Mia Murillo 9.225 9.325 9.3509.575
1102 Savannah McLaughlin 9.100 9.300 9.5009.625
1101 Sofia Somerville 9.000 9.675 9.5009.550
1261 Maddie King 8.975 9.450
1143 Ava Murillo 8.950 9.1509.450
1341 Clara McKeel 9.275 9.0009.450
1221 Shae Smith 9.100
1301 Mia Durham 9.050
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10 Maximum Athletics LG 259.025 64.150 65.550 64.975 64.350
109 10 10

1643 Eloise Voigt 9.200 9.300
1477 Gracie Turner 9.200 9.300
1226 Sophie Castaneda 9.200 9.175
1123 Ava Kocurek 9.175 9.300 9.400
1325 Kylar Lowery 9.150 9.475 9.0009.325
1496 Ray Sebetka 9.125 9.400
1225 Olivia Villarreal 9.100 9.300 9.2009.175
1186 Taylor Dupuis 9.525 9.3009.275
1245 Aubree Lloyd 9.350
1309 Noya Gorbonos 9.300 9.225
1344 Amanda Roa 9.300 9.150
1308 Fabiana Jiménez Gómez 9.100

11 SGA LG 258.975 64.125 65.800 64.950 64.100
1210T 8 11

1154 Scarlett McMahan 9.225 9.325 9.225
1210 Autumn Yates 9.225 9.250
1674 Luna Cruz 9.200 9.250 9.100
1632 Zoe Holden 9.150
1274 Evelynn Hosein 9.125 9.725 9.0509.375
1234 Heidi Saldana 9.125
1373 Olivia Perez-Cruz 9.075 9.200
1444 Aleah Johnson 9.500 8.900
1392 Ryen Wright 9.425 9.4509.550
1372 Sophia Perez-Cruz 9.375 9.250
1442 Izzy Woldeit 9.200 9.2009.250
1443 Savannah Martin 9.250
1464 Madelyn Boylan 9.000

12 HGA LG 255.275 64.100 64.675 64.850 61.650
1412 12 12

1110 Daniela Ortiz 9.425 9.250 8.9009.425
1109 Mikayla Stroud 9.375 9.175 9.0009.275
1612 Ava Rosenberg 9.275 9.400 9.150
1332 Stacy Rivera 9.050 8.9009.475
1504 Bradleigh Meeks 9.000 9.200 9.450
1111 Perry Aronov 9.000 9.325 8.3009.125
1289 Mia Bloom 8.975 9.000 8.4009.200
1253 Liliana Rascoe 9.325 9.200
1312 Allie Ortiz 8.700
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13 United Gymnastics LG 254.575 64.125 63.600 64.400 62.450
1310T 13 13

1214 Layla Kaster 9.350 9.050 9.250
1395 Lily Aquino 9.200 9.200
1394 DeAri Mitchell 9.150 8.900
1335 Sierra Okilwa 9.150 8.850
1195 Noryali Luna 9.100 8.900
1485 Leah Raps 9.100 8.900
1294 Camryn Mesa 9.075 9.225 8.9009.150
1295 Hailey Heronimus 9.200 8.8009.250
1445 Paula Rolan 9.150 9.1009.200
1213 Alexia Valenzuela 9.050
1135 Marlee Gamez 9.025 9.150
1774 Paloma Lopez 9.0009.200

14 Lobo LG 254.425 63.900 62.225 63.850 64.450
913 14 14

1153 Ellie Bell 9.300 9.4009.300
1730 Abigail Lockwood 9.275 8.950 9.5009.100
1371 Madilyn Ragland 9.225 8.925 9.250
1439 Harper Wilson 9.100 9.025 9.3009.050
1254 Alexandra Matar 9.100 8.800 9.350
1152 Ella Helsel 8.950 8.800 8.8508.900
1208 Evelyn Nelson 8.950 9.150 9.050
1391 Stella Barber 8.575 9.3509.100
1753 Mia Pressley 8.800
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